8/5/2020

Australian Government

Print | Australian Taxation Office

Agent

D STEPHENS & CO PRACTISING

ACCOUNTANTS

THE TRUSTEE FOR ANDREW
SIMON SELF MANAGED SUPER

FUND
74 977 130 752
953 079 534

Australian Taxation Office Client

ABN
TFN

Activity statement 001

Date generated 05/08/2020

Overdue $0.00

Not yet due $0.00

Balance $0.00

Transactions

17 results found - from 05 August 2018 to 05 August 2020 sorted by processed date ordered newest to

oldest

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR)
31 Jul 2020 28 Jul 2020 Original Activity $1,578.00
Statement for the period
ending 30 Jun 20 -
PAYG Instalments
28 Jul 2020 27 Jul 2020 Payment received
29 A'pr' 2020 28 Apr 2020 Payment received
28 Apr 2020 28 Apr 2020 Original Activity $1,578.00
Statement for the period
ending 31 Mar 20 -
PAYG Instalments
2 Mar 2020 28 Feb 2020 Payment received
1 Mar 2020 28 Feb 2020 Original Activity $1,578.00
Statement for the period
ending 31 Dec 19 -
PAYG Instalments
22 Oct 2019 21 Oct 2019 Payment
21 Oct 2019 28 Oct 2019 Original Activity $1,578.00
Statement for the period
ending 30 Sep 19 -
PAYG Instalments
30 Jul 2019 29 Jul 2019 Original Activity $1,200.00

Statement for the period
ending 30 Jun 19 -
PAYG Instalments

Credit (CR)

$1,578.00

$1,578.00

$1,578.00

$1,578.00

Balance

$0.00

$1,578.00 CR
$0.00

$1,578.00 DR

$0.00

$1,578.00 DR

$0.00

$1,578.00 DR

$0.00
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8/5/2020

Processed date
29 Jul 2019

29 Apr 2019

25 Apr 2019

6 Mar 2019

27 Feb 2019

29 Oct 2018

24 Oct 2018

5 Aug 2018

Effective date

26 Jul 2019

26 Apr 2019

29 Apr 2019

27 Feb 2019

28 Feb 2018
29 Oct 2018

23 Oct 2018

30 Jul 2018

Print | Australian Taxation Office

Description Debit (DR)
Payment

Péyme.nt.

Oriéi.nai A(.:ti.vnity. - $1;260.00.

Statement for the period
ending 31 Mar 19 -
PAYG Instalments

Partial payment
transferred in from
Income tax account

Original Activity $1,200.00
Statement for the period

ending 31 Dec 18 -

PAYG Instalments

Original Activity $1,200.00

Statement for the period
ending 30 Sep 18 -
PAYG Instalments

Payment

Original Activity $878.00
Statement for the period

ending 30 Jun 18 -

PAYG Instalments

Credit (CR) Balance

$1,200.00 $1,200.00 CR

$1,200.00 $0.00

$1,200.00 DR

$1,200.00 $0.00

$1,200.00 DR
$0.00

$1,200.00 $1,200.00 CR

$0.00
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8/7/2020

Australian Government

Anstratian Taxation Office

Income tax 551

Print ) Australian Taxation Office

Agent

Client

ABN
TFN

D STEPHENS & CO PRACTISING

ACCOUNTANTS

THE TRUSTEE FOR ANDREW
SIMON SELF MANAGED SUPER

FUND

74 977 130 752

953 079 534

Date generated
Overdue
Not yet due

Balance

Transactions

07/08/2020
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

9 results found - from 01 July 2017 to 07 August 2020 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Credit (CR)

$2,474.70

$1,200.00

$1,652.70

Processed date Effective date Description Debit (DR)

19 Aug 2019 22 Aug 2019 EFT refund for Income $18.00
Tax for the period from
01 Jul 17 to 30 Jun 18

19 Aug 2019 19 Aug 2019 General interest charge

19 Aug 2019 1 Jul 2019 General interest charge

7 Aug 2019 12 Jun 2019 Tax return Self Man $2,761.70
Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul
17 to 30 Jun 18

6 Aug 2019 5 Aug 2019 Payment received

6 Mar 2019 27 Feb 2019 Transfer out of payment $1,200.00
received on 27 Feb 19

28 Feb 2019 27 Feb 2019 Payment received

3 Jut 2018 2 Jul 2018 Payment received

27 Jun 2018 2 Jul 2018 Tax return Self Man $1,347.70

Superfund - Income Tax
for the period from 01 Jul

16 to 30 Jun 17

Balance

$0.00

$18.00 CR

$18.00 CR

$18.00 CR

$2,779.70 CR

$305.00 CR

$1,505.00 CR

$305.00 CR

$1,347.70 DR

M



8/5/2020 PAYG Instalments report 2019

s Australian Gevernment

* Australisn Taxation Office

PAYG Instalments report 2019

Tax Agent 28206005
Last Updated 01/08/2020
TFN Client Name Quarter Quarter Quarter Quarter Total
1 (%) 2 (%) 3 (%) 4 ($) Instalment
(%)
81500191 TIM GROUP PTY LTD 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
127800967 MYLES, GREGORY D 5,127.00 5,127.00 6,911.00 5,722.00 22,887.00
137839698 CEFAI, PATRICK 1,938.00 1,938.00 619.00 1,498.00 5,993.00
160236760 HERNANDEZ, JOAQUIN 5,039.00 5,039.00 5,039.00 5,039.00 20,156.00
171331525 TICKNER, JANE L 4,253.00 2,061.00 3,157.00 3,157.00 12,628.00
264763565 SMITH, NARELLE G Not Not 2,487.00 2,487.00 4,974.00
Applicable Applicable
397170046 GRANTHAM, DANIEL 1,226.00 1,226.00 Not Not 2,452.00
Applicable Applicable
397187573 GRANTHAM, 946.00 946.00 Not Not 1,852.00
CHRISTIAN P Applicable Applicable
831143485 CAFE HERNANDEZ PTY 2,892.00 2,892.00 2,892.00 Not 8,676.00
LTD Applicable
882350256 TICKNER, ROBIN ] 4,297.00 2,112.00 3,204.00 3,204.00 12,817.00
927641731 THE TRUSTEE FOR 384.00 384.00 384.00 384.00 1,536.00
MAKOKOU SELF
MANAGED FUND
928017089 1D]J MERCHANDISE PTY Not Not Not 281.00 281.00
LTD Applicable Applicable Applicable
953079534 THE TRUSTEE FOR 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 1,200.00 4,800.00

ANDREW SIMON SELF
MANAGED SUPER
FUND

Total No of Clients: 13

17



