

Agent D STEPHENS & CO PRACTISING

ACCOUNTANTS

Client THE TRUSTEE FOR ANDREW

SIMON SELF MANAGED SUPER

FUND

ABN 74 977 130 752 **TFN** 953 079 534

Activity statement 001

Date generated	05/08/2020
Overdue	\$0.00
Not yet due	\$0.00
Balance	\$0.00

Transactions

17 results found - from 05 August 2018 to 05 August 2020 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date	Effective date	Description	Debit (DR)	Credit (CR)	Balance
31 Jul 2020	28 Jul 2020	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun 20 - PAYG Instalments	\$1,578.00	e STE dece prince or deed flow 2007 on the processor of	\$0.00
28 Jul 2020	27 Jul 2020	Payment received		\$1,578.00	\$1,578.00 CR
29 Apr 2020	28 Apr 2020	Payment received	MP (Maril or PPPP)	\$1,578.00	\$0.00
28 Apr 2020	28 Apr 2020	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Mar 20 - PAYG Instalments	\$1,578.00		\$1,578.00 DR
2 Mar 2020	28 Feb 2020	Payment received		\$1,578.00	\$0.00
1 Mar 2020	28 Feb 2020	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Dec 19 - PAYG Instalments	\$1,578.00	ome by allow if game parties than 40, stronger's parties conducted	\$1,578.00 DR
22 Oct 2019	21 Oct 2019	Payment	armening and an experience of the second	\$1,578.00	\$0.00
21 Oct 2019	28 Oct 2019	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Sep 19 - PAYG Instalments	\$1,578.00		\$1,578.00 DR
30 Jul 2019	29 Jul 2019	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun 19 -	\$1,200.00		\$0.00

Processed date	Effective date	Description	Debit (DR)	Credit (CR)	Balance
29 Jul 2019	26 Jul 2019	Payment		\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00 CR
29 Apr 2019	26 Apr 2019	Payment	emperature and the second seco	\$1,200.00	\$0.00
25 Apr 2019	29 Apr 2019	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Mar 19 - PAYG Instalments	\$1,200.00		\$1,200.00 DR
6 Mar 2019	27 Feb 2019	Partial payment transferred in from Income tax account		\$1,200.00	\$0.00
27 Feb 2019	28 Feb 2019	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 31 Dec 18 - PAYG Instalments	\$1,200.00		\$1,200.00 DR
29 Oct 2018	29 Oct 2018	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Sep 18 - PAYG Instalments	\$1,200.00		\$0.00
24 Oct 2018	23 Oct 2018	Payment	andright a country that is placed in any officer of the file (file and it) accesses a chapter annual	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00 CR
5 Aug 2018	30 Jul 2018	Original Activity Statement for the period ending 30 Jun 18 - PAYG Instalments	\$878.00	тем то почето на принципа на предостивно на предост	\$0.00



Agent D STEPHENS & CO PRACTISING

ACCOUNTANTS

Client THE TRUSTEE FOR ANDREW

SIMON SELF MANAGED SUPER

FUND

ABN 74 977 130 752 **TFN** 953 079 534

Income tax 551

Date generated	07/08/2020
Overdue	\$0.00
Not yet due	\$0.00
Balance	\$0.00

Transactions

9 results found - from 01 July 2017 to 07 August 2020 sorted by processed date ordered newest to oldest

Processed date	Effective date	Description	Debit (DR)	Credit (CR)	Balance
19 Aug 2019	22 Aug 2019	EFT refund for Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul 17 to 30 Jun 18	\$18.00		\$0.00
19 Aug 2019	19 Aug 2019	General interest charge			\$18.00 CR
19 Aug 2019	1 Jul 2019	General interest charge		-	\$18.00 CR
7 Aug 2019	12 Jun 2019	Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul 17 to 30 Jun 18	\$2,761.70		\$18.00 CR
6 Aug 2019	5 Aug 2019	Payment received		\$2,474.70	\$2,779.70 CR
6 Mar 2019	27 Feb 2019	Transfer out of payment received on 27 Feb 19	\$1,200.00		\$305.00 CR
28 Feb 2019	27 Feb 2019	Payment received	- Open manglift om gift manglift men green for the state of the state	\$1,200.00	\$1,505.00 CR
3 Jul 2018	2 Jul 2018	Payment received	(Service Service Servi	\$1,652.70	\$305.00 CR
27 Jun 2018	2 Jul 2018	Tax return Self Man Superfund - Income Tax for the period from 01 Jul 16 to 30 Jun 17	\$1,347.70		\$1,347.70 DR



PAYG Instalments report 2019

Tax Agent

28206005

Last Updated

01/08/2020

TFN	Client Name	Quarter 1 (\$)	Quarter 2 (\$)	Quarter 3 (\$)	Quarter 4 (\$)	Total Instalment (\$)
81500191	TJM GROUP PTY LTD	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00
127800967	MYLES, GREGORY D	5,127.00	5,127.00	6,911.00	5,722.00	22,887.00
137839698	CEFAI, PATRICK	1,938.00	1,938.00	619.00	1,498.00	5,993.00
160236760	HERNANDEZ, JOAQUIN	5,039.00	5,039.00	5,039.00	5,039.00	20,156.00
171331925	TICKNER, JANE L	4,253.00	2,061.00	3,157.00	3,157.00	12,628.00
264763565	SMITH, NARELLE G	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	2,487.00	2,487.00	4,974.00
397170046	GRANTHAM, DANIEL	1,226.00	1,226.00	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	2,452.00
397187573	B GRANTHAM, CHRISTIAN P	946.00	946.00	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	1,892.00
831143485	CAFE HERNANDEZ PTY LTD	2,892.00	2,892.00	2,892.00	Not Applicable	8,676.00
882350256	TICKNER, ROBIN J	4,297.00	2,112.00	3,204.00	3,204.00	12,817.00
927641731	THE TRUSTEE FOR MAKOKOU SELF MANAGED FUND	384.00	384.00	384.00	384.00	1,536.00
928017089	JDJ MERCHANDISE PTY LTD	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	Not Applicable	281.00	281.00
953079534	THE TRUSTEE FOR ANDREW SIMON SELF MANAGED SUPER FUND		1,200.00	10T0 E3	1,200.00	4,800.00

Total No of Clients: 13